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INQUIZITIVE -PRELIMS RESULT - GRADE 11

LEVEL 1- QUALIFIER

Dear !NQUISITIVE Qualifier ,

Greetings from Vikram Sarabhai Science Foundation

We are excited to announce the Level 1 qualifiers of VSSF !NQUISITIVE
Science Quiz contest.

Basis your score, we Congratulate you on being qualified for the Advanced
Level of !NQUISITIVE Science Quiz, to be held in the month of January 2021.

We appreciate & Thank you for your enthused participation in the contest..,
Team VSSF
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Akansha

Akash Chowdhury
Akash Sivadas M
Akhila. Ajith
Akshada Sable
Akshar Tripathi
Akshat R

Akshay Jojo

akshita jain

ALAN A

Albin Joby

Aleena Biju

Amal Varkey Chacko
Amey Karan

Amirtha Karthiga R
Amlan Maharana
Anagha Sunil Mhaskar
Anamika Udayakumar
Anand Anil

Anand Ladhe
Ananya Choudhury
ANIK ROY
Aniruddha Mukherjee
Anisha Behera
Anmol Pandey
Annamalai.M

Annet Antony
Anoshka.s

Anshul swarnkar
ANUBHAYV DAS
Anukrishna S

Archana Ramesh Chandran

Arhaan Gupta
Aritro Roy

School of Excellence Dwarka
Kendriya Vidyalaya Ballyugnge
Paramekkavu Vidya Mandir

Sree Sarada Vidyalaya

Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya Akola
Dps bhopal

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

Talent public school

maxfort school

Amrita vidyalayam puthiyakavu
Sree Sarada Vidyalaya

St. Raphael HSS

St. Thomas Central School, Trivandrum
Suguna PIP School

Srivi Lions International School

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

Reliance Foundation English Medium School

NAa~nAthAanA

Sree Sarada Vidyalaya

GHSS East Ottapalam

Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya Akola
HAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,POKHARIPUT
DPS Ruby Park

Kendriya Vidyalaya Rourkela

Pallavi Model School, Boduppal

Mount Zion Matriculation Higher secondary
HAL Public School

St Thomas Central school

St.thomas public school

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BALLYGUNGE
St. Thomas Central School

New Horizon Public School, Panvel
Amity International School

Burnpur Riverside School

New Delhi
West Bengal
Kerala
Kerala
Maharashtra

Madhya Pradesh
West Bengal
Kerala
delhi
KERALA
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Tamil Nadu
TAMILNADU
ODISHA
Maharashtra
Kerala
KERALA
Maharashtra
Karnataka
ODISHA
West Bengal
ODISHA
Telangana
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Kerala
Chhattisgarh
West Bengal
Kerala
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
West Bengal
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Arjun Ravisankar
Arjun Supradeep
ARNAYV VATS

Arshil Jain

Arushi Jain

Arya Nilesh Mandhare
Ashani Chattaraj
GOLKONDA
Ashisha S Babu
Ashmika. K

Ashvani Ramgude
Atul Goyal

Avichal Mishr

Aysha Hanan Fahid
B BADRA PRIYA

B RAGU PRAKAASH
B Sidharth
B.S.MADHUMITHA
B.vaishalu

Baistami
Balashankar D
Bathula Kanishq
Bhadri Sribvatshan K R
Bharath.S

Bhavya Kalra

Bhavya Raj
Bhuvaneswari.P
Bidisha Karna

Bihar Gourav

Bishal krishna behera
Brahmananda Sahoo
Bratanu saha
C.Guruprasad
Chaitanya P

HAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

Chavara public school

AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SAKET
Bal Bharati Public School

DPS

NAMO RIMS Junior College, Pune
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COSSIPORE
ST.PETER'S EDU SCHOOL

Chavara CMI Public School

Cauvery international school

Kendriya vidyalaya no.1

K.V.S

Delhi Public School Sitapur

Najath Higher Secondary School

SREE SARADA VIDYALAYA

CAUVERY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Geethanijali All India Senior Secondary School
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COMMAND
LACDITAI

CHELLAMAL VIDYALAYA (CBSE) TRICHY
Kendriya vidyalaya INS chilka

Bhavana Newsprint Vidyalaya Velloor
Pallavi Model School

Sri Vignesh Vidyalaya Senior Secondary
EFQQQ ISarada vidyalaya

Delhi Public School Rudrapur

Bhavans Newsprint Vidhyalaya

Mount Zion matriculation higher secondary
Mother's Public School

Army Public School Jodhpur

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL POKHARIPUT
DAV Public School, Pokhariput

Dps ruby park

Chandra National School

Amrita Vidyalayam Puthiyakavu

Karnataka
Kerala
DELHI

Delhi
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
West Bengal
TELANGANA
Kerala
Tamilnadu
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Kerala
KERALA
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
WEST BENGAL

Tamilnadu
Orrisa
Kerala

Telangana

Tamil Nadu
Kerala
Uttarakhand
Kerala
Tamil Nadu
Odisha
RAJASTHAN
Odisha
Odisha
West bengal
Tamil Nadu

kerala
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CHANDANA.T.SUDHEER
Debjit Paul

Devansh Pandey

Devi Krishna R

Devi Prasad Sahoo
DeviPriya .P.B
Dhanashree Mane
Dhruba Ray

Dilshada

Diya kumari

Ekta Shaw

Elizabeth Philip

EMIL MOHAN

Ganga K

Gauri Gajanan Satpute
Gopika Murali

Gothavari pandi.G
H.TULASI

Hala benny
HARIHARASUDHAN. M
HARISH KUMAR BAITHARU
Harshini Swetha M. P
Harshita Sobhani
Hephzibah Jacob
Himanshu Gholse
Immanuel Joshua S
Insha Sohel

Ishita Lahiri
J.YASHWANTH
JAHNVI SINGH

Jamula Tanu Sree Patra
Jerry Samuel Stanly
Joanne Rachel Tom

JOBIN JOSEPH

AMRITA VIDYALAYAM , KODUNGALLUR
DPS Ruby Park, Kolkata, India

Delhi Public School Bhopal

Ursuline English Medium School

D.A.V Public School,

DALl mving b Dltihmmansins

Sree Sarada Vidyalaya

Reliance Foundation School, Nagothane
[Emnlinl M

Delhi Public School Ruby Park

Chavara Public School, Pala

Kendriya Vidyalaya Ballygunge

Kendriya Vidyalaya Ballygunge

The Lawrence School, Lovedale

SREE SARADA VIDYALAYA

Kendriya vidyalaya Payyanur

Saraswat Junior College of Science and
T oS S

Cauvery International Senior Secondary
NATIONAL VIDYALAYA

Sree sarada vidhyalaya

Maharishi Vidya Mandir Hosur

DAV public school Pokhariput

VGN Chinmaya Vidyalaya

Sampoerna Academy Medan

New Horizon Public School

Saraswat Public School

Mahatma Montessori School CBSE
Barasat Indira Gandhi memorial High school
D.A.V. Public School

BHARANI VIDHYALAYA SR. SEC SCHOOL
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 AFA

Sri Chaitanya

Mary Matha Senior Secondary School
St Thomas Central School

CHAVARA PUBLIC SCHOOL

KERALA
Kolkata
Madhya Pradesh
Kerala
Odisha
Kerala
Maharashtra
West bengal
Kerala
West Bengal
West Bengal
TAMILNADU
KERALA
Kerala
Maharashtra
Kerala
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Kerela
Tamilnadu
Odisha
Tamilnadu
North Sumatra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
Chhattisgarh
Tamilnadu
Telangana
Telangana
Kerala
Kerala

KERALA
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JohnBreeze Takri
Jonathan M Duglas
Joy deep acharya

Jsj

Kanak Parida

Kartik goel

Kavinaya K

KHUSHI

Kiransurya US

Kirthik seelan C.G
Krishna S Nair
Laganjeet Jena
Lakshmi Balan
Lakshya Pratap Singh
LALITH RAGAV.S
LAVANYA SINGH
LOSHINI K

M. S. Sanjiv varman
M.FEBISHA

M.Gokul

M.Krithika

M.preethi
Madanmohini Pritesh Parikh
Madhav M
Madhumitha
MAGESHWAR C S
Mahadev Mahajan
Mahfooz Al

Malavika Jayakumar
Manan Khatri
Mandeep Singh Bawa
manisha sagar
MANMATH BALAJI HATTE
MANSI BHATKAR

Odhisa Adharsha vidyalaya

St Thomas Central School, Mukkolakkal
Dav public school

Jsni

Delhi Public School, Ruby Park

Delhi public school

Maharishi Vidya Mandir senior secondary

AanhAal

School Of Excellence Dwarka

TVS Academy

Alagar public school

Bhavans Newsprint Vidyalaya

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

Sree Sarada Vidyalaya

Kendriya Vidyalaya

EMERALD VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN

Mahatma Montessori (CBSE)school
VGN Chinmaya Vidyalaya

Bishop Remigius school

Dawn Matric Higher Secondary School
Emerald valley public school
Cauvery international school

Amrita Vidyalayam

Sree Sarada Vidyalaya

Trinity academy

Velammal Vidyalaya (Annexure)

St. Thomas Central School

KV Unnao

Chavara Public School, Pala
Maxfort School

Delhi Public School Rudrapur
Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya

JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DIS.

NIANINEDN

JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA |

AlryMmi A

Odhisa
Kerala
Chhattisgarh
Jsjw
West Bengal
Haryana
Tamilnadu
New Delhi
tamilnadu
Tamil nadu
Kerala
Odisha
Kerala
Uttar Pradesh
TAMILNADU
DELHI
Tamilnadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamilnadu
Tamilnadu
Tamil nadu
Tamilnadu
Guijarat
Kerala
TAMILNADU
Tamil Nadu
Kerala
upP
Kerala
Delhi
Uttarakhand
Odisha
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Mansi Verma
Mirudula A

Mohana Priya. B. L
Monalisha Deb
Monosiz Roy

Mu hariharan

Mukta Pankaj
MUKUL GARG

N Soumya
NANDANA B VARMA
NANDHANA P R
Navami Nair

Neeraj P Kumar
Neha Vinod

Nirbhay Shah

Nisha M

Nithika

Nithish Kushal Reddy
Ojas Sinha

Om Prakash Jena
Omm Divyajyoti Dash
P. MOGHULASIMHA
P.Manimozhi
P.S.Manojna
P.TRIKESH KUMAR
Palaniappan Annamalai
Pallavi Sabar

Parit Gupta
Parthiban.D

Parvathi KV

Parvati Prabhakaran
ponmudi

POOJA NAIR
Prabith.P

Kendriya Vidyalaya Ambernath
Sugana pips kalappati

Maharishi vidya Mandira

DAV Public School, MCL, Jagannath Area,
Té\r'r;elzxchaﬂdvemy

Chandra national school

DAV Public School,Pokhariput

S.D. PUBLIC SCHOOL

Kendriya vidyalaya

S.T THOMAS CENTRAL SCHOOL
Chinmaya Vidyalaya

Chinmaya Vidyalaya Naruvamoodu
Sree SaradA Vidyalaya

Chavara Public School

MP college Shivajinagar

Emerald Valley Public School
GEETHAANJALI ALL INDIA SENIOR
CEAANNADY cALIAAL

Delhi Public School, Bangalore East
KV RWF

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 CRPF
AANDI IO

D.A.V Public School Pokhariput

VGN CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA

DAV Bhel school

D.A.V Sr Secondary School(girls) , Mogappair
THE ASHOK LEYLAND SCHOOL
Maharishi vidya mandir

Kendriya Vidyalaya Ballygunge
Maxfort School Rohinu

Geethaanijali all India senior secondary school
Chinmaya Vidyalaya Kannur
Greenfingers global school

sgk

ST THOMAS CENTRAL SCHOOL
Sacred Heart CMI Public school

Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Odisha
West Bengal
Tamilnadu
Odisha
HARYANA
Telangana
KERALA
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Maharashtra
Tamilnadu
TAMILNADU
Karnataka
Karnataka
Odisha
Odisha
TAMIL NADU
Tamilnadu
Tamil Nadu
TAMILNADU
Tamilnadu
west bengal
DELHI
Tamilnadu
Kerala
Maharashtra
tamilnadu
KERALA

Kerala
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195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

Pramod

Pranav Talreja
Praneeth

Pratham Rawat
Prathiyush K G
Prerana Rudra
Priyanshu Mittal
Purna Chandra Mehera
R AKSHAYA
R.kanishkar
R.V.Narendran
Rahul H
Ramanaa SN
Ramki S

Reet Mishra
Ribha Meher
Rishin Georgy Anil
Rishita.M

Rohini

ROSE MARIA SEBASTIAN

Roshni

Rucha Mene
Rujhaan Taneja
Rupanjona Mandal
S Deepak Kumar
S Raja Sudarsan
S.Gogula krishnan
S.J.Kammalesh
S.Sahana
S.SHARMISTHA
S.Shartaj
S.Vivehabala

Sai Jagadesh S

Sai pranav

Kendriya vidyalaya

Amity Saket

Sri Chaitanya

Amrita Vidyalayam

RV PU Collage

DPS RUBY PARK

Delhi public school

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya

D.A.V. Girls Senior Secondary School
F S . ~ Alhimmnnl 2ANNOAE

Sri Gurukulam

Mahatma Montessori School
Mabharishi Vidya Mandir

Maharishi Vidya Mandir

RSK higher secondary school
FIITJEE

Kendriya vidyalaya Ballygunge
Chavara Public School

VGN CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA

Sri gurukulam

Chavara Public School.PALA
Geethaanijali All India Senior Secondary
E’éﬁgalc:e Foundation School, Nagothane
Rukmini Devi Public School

Kendriya Vidyalaya Ballygunge

VGN Chinmaya Vidyalaya

Sri chaitanya

Sri gurukulam

Chandrakanthi public school

KRM Public School

CHETTINAD VIDYASHRAM
Chanakya matric higher secondary school
Sri Gurukulam

THE ASHOK LEYLAND SCHOOL
Bgsirs

Uttar Pradesh
delhi
Telangana
Guijarat
Karnataka
West bengal
Uttrakhand
Odisha
Tamil Nadu
Tamil nadu
Tamilnadu
Tamilnadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Telangana
West Bengal
Kerala
Tamil Nadu
Tamilnadu
Kerala
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Delhi
West Bengal
Tamilnadu
tamilnadu
Tamilnadu
Tamil nadu
Tamil Nadu
TAMILNADU
Tamilnadu
Tamilnadu
TAMIL NADU

Karnataka



224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

Saja Bint Sabeel
Sakshi meena
Samagnya Dash
Sana Afrin

Saniya jain

SANJAY KRISHNA
Sanjay.R
Sanmugapriya
Sanya Mittal

Sapan Takri

Sarath Vivaash S
Saurabh Shah
Shaun G John
Sheersh Sen
Sherlyn Maragatham N
Shivani Shivdarshini
Shivansh Anand
Shobana Shankar
Shobhan Kumar Sethi
Shouvik Mondal
SHRESTHA CHHATUI
Shrestha Paul
Shreya Saxena
Shreya singh
Shrinithi

Shriya Bajpai
Shubham Mukherjee
Shuvraneel Mitra
Sidhanth Krishna
SIDHARTH SAJI
Sinchan Chatterjee
smitha sivakumar
Sneha Baid

Sneha Katti

GGHSS Kunduparambu

Dwarka school of excellence

DAV Public School , Pokhariput

Air Force School Barrackpore

Bhavans BP vidya mandir civil lines nagpur
LISIEUX ENGLISH SCHOOL,VAIKOM
Maharishi vidya mandir

Abc Academy

Maxfort

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya

Maharishi Vidya Mandir

Dwarka School Of Excellence
ST.THOMAS CENTRAL SCHOOL

Delhi Public School, Ranchi

DAYV Girls Sr Sec School Mogappair

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL POKHARIPUT
Maharishi Vidya Mandir

Delhi Public School

KV COMMAND HOSPITAL

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BALLYGUNGE
Kendriya Vidyalaya Ballygunge

Amity International School, Sector-44, Noida
Amity International School, noida

Cauvery international senior secondary school
Carmel Convent Sr. Sec. School

Delhi Public School

Delhi Public School, Ruby Park, Kolkata
Mary matha public school

Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya Pathanamthitta
HM Education Centre

sri vignesh vidyalaya

Maharishi Vidya Mandir Senior Secondary

CAhAnl

HAL Public School

Kerala
Delhi
Odisha
West Bengal
Maharashtra
Kerala
Tamilnadu
Tamilnadu
Delhi
Odisha
Tamilnadu
New Delhi
KERALA
Jharlhand
Tamilnadu
Odisha
Bihar
Tamilnadu
Odisha
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
Uttar Pradesh
Delhi
Tamilnadu
Madhya Pradesh

Jharkhand
West Bengal
Kerala
Kerala
West Bengal
tamilnadu
Tamilnadu

Karnataka
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259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

Sneha Sunil
Soumya Ghosh Moharer
Souptik Roy
Sourav Ghosh
Sreeja Salapu
SHIVAKUMAR

Sri Sanatani
Sriharsh M Babu
SRUITA LAHA
SRIRAM.G
Subiksha T
Sucharita Gupta
Sujall Mohapatra
Suraj Kumar
Suryanshu Singh
Swayamijit Mohanty
Syed Saleem
T.C.AJAYSAMY
Tejashwini S
Tejaswini. K
Tejshree Baitule
Tina Elizabeth Byju
Tom Sibu

U K Rithika
Upasana Das
Utsav Sarkar
V.Akshaya

Vaasu Agarwal
Vaishakh Kumar A
Vaishakh Varier
Vaishnavi G Malagimani
Vansh Goyal
Varshini S
Venkatesha Prabhu M

Sree Sarada Vidyalaya Kalady

Birla High School, Kolkata

Kendriya Vidalaya Ballygunge

Jermel's academy

HAL Public School

D.A.V GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY
crunAi

Maharishi Vidya Mandir sipcot hosur
Chavara Public School

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BALLYGUNGE
RSK HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
RSK Higher Secondary School

Kendriya Vidyalaya Ballygunge

DAV Public School, Pokhariput

Air force school, Bagdogra

DAV BHEL School

DAV Public School

HAL Public School

DAWN SHIKSHALAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL
Kendriya Vidyalaya, RWF Yelahanka
Shree niketan matriculation higher secondary
janv;;alar Navodaya Vidyalaya,Akola
CHAVARA CMI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PALA
Mary Mount Public School

TVS Academy

KV Ballygunge

Jermels Academy

St.Peters edu senior secondary

Delhi Public School

Chavara Public School

DAV Public School

Jawahar navodaya vidyalaya GADAG
Delhi Public School Jaipur

Emerald valley public school

Alagar Public school

Kerala
West Bengal
West Bengal
West bengal

Karnataka
TAMILNADU
tamil nadu

Kerala
West Bengal

Tamilnadu
Tamil Nadu
West Bengal

Odisha
West Bengal
Tamil Nadu

Odisha

Karnataka
Tamilnadu
Karnataka
Tamil nadu
Maharashtra
KERALA
Kerala
Tamilnadu
West Bengal
West Bengal
Telangana
Uttarakhand

Kerala

Maharashtra
Karnataka
Rajasthan
Tamilnadu

Tamil nadu
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